2.4 MHz LEVEL TEST SET ET 91
ELEKTRONIKA Telecommunications Test Equipment
HUNGARY-1135 BUDAPEST, Reitter F. u. 52-54. Phone: (36-1) 340-2136 E-mail: sales@elektronika.hu
H-1400 BUDAPEST, P.O.Box 6 Fax: (36-1) 340-2139 http://www.elektronika.hu
Four  instruments in one
• 100Hz to 2400 kHz Level Generator
For the generation of measuring voltage for the
test of FDM transmission systems up to 600

Weight .................................................approx. 1.5 kg
2.4 MHz LEVEL TEST SET ET 91
ORDERING INFORMATION
LEVEL TEST SET ET 91...........................437-000-000
Including:
Operating Manual
Short form Operation Instruction
Calibration Certificate
2 Balanced Measuring Cables
2 Coaxial Measuring Cables
USB cable
USB stick
Mains adapter 100 to 264 VAC
Carrying case
Battery pack (built in)
Options :
40 dB External Attenuator  coax Y 107-439
40 dB External Attenuator  balance Y 107-448
Car lighter power adapter EAA10 367-000-000
Group Delay Distortion Measurement SW437-570-000
Phase Jitter and Frequ. Error Meas. SW437-560-000
Micro Interruption Measurement SW437-530-000
Spectrogram SW set SW437-580-000
Spectral Trace as Reference SW437-590-000
PC control program for
result transfer and parameter editor SW437-100-000
Calibration Report ...........................CR437-000-000E
DATA SUBJECT TO BE CHANGED WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 02.01.2017.